

Chowgule Education Society's Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A+' (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point Scale)
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2024-25

Course : Programme on Clinical Genetics and Medical Laboratory Techniques (PGDCG&MLT)

Jniver. Reg.	Tuition Fee	Students' Aid Fund	Gymkhana Fees	Library fee	Other Fee	Laboratory fees	Administrative Fees	Students Development Fund	TOTAL
695.00	28910.00	120.00	500.00	1000.00	420.00	35000.00	2000.00		86,645.0

Date:

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

MARGAO

GOA

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4055/-

* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.

* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later